MATRICULA PUNTAJE GLOBAL ESTATUS LUGAR
388882 9.30 ACEPTADO 1
388296 9.24 ACEPTADO 2
348675 9.06 ACEPTADO 3
388495 9.03 ACEPTADO 4
388485 8.84 ACEPTADO 5
388429 8.79 ACEPTADO 6
388923 8.72 ACEPTADO 7
388446 8.70 ACEPTADO 8
359027 8.63 ACEPTADO 9
388786 8.61 ACEPTADO 10
388324 8.55 ACEPTADO 11
388769 8.50 ACEPTADO 12
380272 8.39 ACEPTADO 13
370465 8.35 ACEPTADO 14
388750 8.34 ACEPTADO 15
388715 8.27 ACEPTADO 16
388582 8.26 ACEPTADO 17
388698 8.26 ACEPTADO 18
354184 8.20 ACEPTADO 19
388746 8.18 ACEPTADO 20
388684 8.16 ACEPTADO 21
388771 8.08 ACEPTADO 22
351806 8.08 ACEPTADO 23
331514 8.05 ACEPTADO 24
388827 8.01 ACEPTADO 25
390190 8.00 ACEPTADO 26
388843 7.99 ACEPTADO 27
380217 7.99 ACEPTADO 28
388924 7.96 ACEPTADO 29
388500 7.90 ACEPTADO 30
388753 7.86 ACEPTADO 31
388878 7.84 ACEPTADO 32
388450 7.81 ACEPTADO 33
388637 7.73 ACEPTADO 34
388807 7.73 ACEPTADO 35
388372 7.71 ACEPTADO 36
388546 7.67 ACEPTADO 37
388857 7.56 ACEPTADO 38
388411 7.55 ACEPTADO 39
380235 7.49 ACEPTADO 40
388579 7.49 ACEPTADO 41




388612
388869
388871
388503
388653
388616
388781
363630
388592
388346
388631
345798
388534
388747
388889
388392
390191
388936
388832
388696
388294
388826
338841
388879
388881
388719
388749
350694
388855
390541
388594
367080
388900
342360
378179
388505
388851
388809
388893

7.44
7.42
7.38
7.32
7.28
7.26
7.25
7.18
7.06
7.01
6.96
6.94
6.80
6.72
6.65
6.63
6.60
6.56
6.47
6.45
6.35
6.30
6.15
6.06
5.39
5.29
4.59
4.56
4.54
4.14
4.13
4.12
3.98
3.77
3.66
2.55
2.50
2.49
2.49

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80



