MATRÍCULA	PUNTAJE GLOBAL	ESTATUS	LUGAR
388882	9.30	ACEPTADO	1
388296	9.24	ACEPTADO	2
348675	9.06	ACEPTADO	3
388495	9.03	ACEPTADO	4
388485	8.84	ACEPTADO	5
388429	8.79	ACEPTADO	6
388923	8.72	ACEPTADO	7
388446	8.70	ACEPTADO	8
359027	8.63	ACEPTADO	9
388786	8.61	ACEPTADO	10
388324	8.55	ACEPTADO	11
388769	8.50	ACEPTADO	12
380272	8.39	ACEPTADO	13
370465	8.35	ACEPTADO	14
388750	8.34	ACEPTADO	15
388715	8.27	ACEPTADO	16
388582	8.26	ACEPTADO	17
388698	8.26	ACEPTADO	18
354184	8.20	ACEPTADO	19
388746	8.18	ACEPTADO	20
388684	8.16	ACEPTADO	21
388771	8.08	ACEPTADO	22
351806	8.08	ACEPTADO	23
331514	8.05	ACEPTADO	24
388827	8.01	ACEPTADO	25
390190	8.00	ACEPTADO	26
388843	7.99	ACEPTADO	27
380217	7.99	ACEPTADO	28
388924	7.96	ACEPTADO	29
388500	7.90	ACEPTADO	30
388753	7.86	ACEPTADO	31
388878	7.84	ACEPTADO	32
388450	7.81	ACEPTADO	33
388637	7.73	ACEPTADO	34
388807	7.73	ACEPTADO	35
388372	7.71	ACEPTADO	36
388546	7.67	ACEPTADO	37
388857	7.56	ACEPTADO	38
388411	7.55	ACEPTADO	39
380235	7.49	ACEPTADO	40
388579	7.49	ACEPTADO	41

388612	7.44	ACEPTADO	42
388869	7.42	ACEPTADO	43
388871	7.38	ACEPTADO	44
388503	7.32	ACEPTADO	45
388653	7.28	ACEPTADO	46
388616	7.26	ACEPTADO	47
388781	7.25	ACEPTADO	48
363630	7.18	ACEPTADO	49
388592	7.06	ACEPTADO	50
388346	7.01	ACEPTADO	51
388631	6.96	NO ACEPTADO	52
345798	6.94	NO ACEPTADO	53
388534	6.80	NO ACEPTADO	54
388747	6.72	NO ACEPTADO	55
388889	6.65	NO ACEPTADO	56
388392	6.63	NO ACEPTADO	57
390191	6.60	NO ACEPTADO	58
388936	6.56	NO ACEPTADO	59
388832	6.47	NO ACEPTADO	60
388696	6.45	NO ACEPTADO	61
388294	6.35	NO ACEPTADO	62
388826	6.30	NO ACEPTADO	63
338841	6.15	NO ACEPTADO	64
388879	6.06	NO ACEPTADO	65
388881	5.39	NO ACEPTADO	66
388719	5.29	NO ACEPTADO	67
388749	4.59	NO ACEPTADO	68
350694	4.56	NO ACEPTADO	69
388855	4.54	NO ACEPTADO	70
390541	4.14	NO ACEPTADO	71
388594	4.13	NO ACEPTADO	72
367080	4.12	NO ACEPTADO	73
388900	3.98	NO ACEPTADO	74
342360	3.77	NO ACEPTADO	75
378179	3.66	NO ACEPTADO	76
388505	2.55	NO ACEPTADO	77
388851	2.50	NO ACEPTADO	78
388809	2.49	NO ACEPTADO	79
388893	2.49	NO ACEPTADO	80